		14-11年1月1日日月月1日月月1日月月1日月日日月日日月日日月日日月日日月日日月日日月日	Service Constraints Agent
	생활형 눈은 방송 관계에 가지?	VOD DEC 1 C	nu 7 E 7
A A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PH 3 53
- 55241		김 영영에는 경험을 가지 않는 것을 했다.	가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
			이 일을 통해 주셨다.
1944 - The Sector Se		فالبلوي مسيون ويراطب المستعد فيتراج ويجرب والمتراف المتحد	The second s

Vol.mg 2 Page 29889

06863		AL ACKNOWLEDGMENT	AMENDMEN LINE O	T TO DEED OF TRUS F CREDIT MORTGAG
		K-44764		
Date:	December 11 19	9 92 - Alexandra Alexandra, secondar a secondar		
			in a statistic second	
	ERIC LEE WALTE	ERS AND TERRY ELAINE WALTERS		
		we,Klamath Falls,OR 97603		Addre
	U.S. NATIONAL	BANK OF OREGON		Beneficiary ("Lender
	PO BOX 3176, PC	RTLAND OR 97208	and a stand of the	Addre
1	U.S. BANK OF W	ASHINGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO	DN	(''Trustee
<u> </u>	PO BOX 3347, PC	RTLAND OR 97208		Addre
	ERIC LEE WALTE	RS AND TERRY ELAINE WALTERS		("Borrower
This instru	ument amends a D	eed of Trust, Line of Credit Mortgage dat	ted <u>April 26, 19</u>	91, execute
by Grantor in f	avor of Lender ("D	eed of Trust''). The Deed of Trust was read	corded on <u>April 29</u>	, 1991
		, Page <u>7844</u> ,		
The Deed	of Trust covers the	following real property located in <u>KLAM</u> xhibit A.	1ATH	County, Oregon:
	bee attached h	MILDELT A. D. S. Marken Stor		
x 1. The pror	rust is hereby amer missory note or cre nes, most recently	dit agreement described in the Deed of 1	Trust has been renewed	I, extended or modified one
1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u>	missory note or cre nes, most recently 11,1992 payment on the no	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of 1 y by a renewal, amendment, extension, ote or credit agreement as renewed, exte	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi	on note or agreement date
X 1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u> Final The to nc	missory note or cre nes, most recently 11,1992 payment on the note or fixed term.	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, 	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi	on note or agreement date
1. The pror more tin December Final The ta ch ch ch	missory note or cre nes, most recently 11,1992 payment on the note or fixed term. nanged to end on	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, 	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement date
1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u> Final The ta ch Kthe m	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the not erm of the note or o fixed term. nanged to end on aximum principal a	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, 	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement date
1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u> Final The ta ch Kthe m	missory note or cre nes, most recently 11,1992 payment on the note or fixed term. nanged to end on	traded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended amount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement date
1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u> Final The ta ch Kthe m	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the note or fixed term. hanged to end on eaximum principal a changed from \$_1	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended umount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement date
X 1. The pror more tin December Final The to no ch X the m been	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the note or fixed term. hanged to end on eaximum principal a changed from \$_1	traded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended amount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement date
X 1. The pror more tin December Final The to no ch X the m been	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the note or fixed term. hanged to end on eaximum principal a changed from \$_1	traded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended amount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is: t any one time under the 0	on note or agreement date
X 1. The pror more tin December Final The to no ch X the m been	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the note or fixed term. hanged to end on eaximum principal a changed from \$_1	nded to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, 	Trust has been renewed , modification or revisi anded or modified is due or modified is: t any one time under the 0	on note or agreement date
X 1. The pror more tin December Final The to ch k the m been 2. (Specify) Except as s bree and effect isclosures. (a) Under Ore bans and othe bower's resider (b) Oral agre	missory note or cre nes, most recently 11,1992 payment on the not or fixed term. hanged to end on haximum principal a changed from \$_1 specifically change t, subject to no defe egon law, most age or credit extension ince must be in wr	dided to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended amount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0 TENHAGO to \$ 19,400.0 TEN	Trust has been renewed, modification or revision or revision or modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement data e on e note or credit agreement ha ne Deed of Trust remain in fu or or Borrower. October 3, 1989, concernin or secured solely by the boy be enforceable.
X 1. The pror more tin Dec <u>ember</u> Final The tin the tin the tin the tin the tin the tin the tin the tin the tin the ti	missory note or cre nes, most recently <u>11,1992</u> payment on the not erm of the note or o fixed term. hanged to end on haximum principal a changed from \$_1 changed from \$_1 specifically change t, subject to no defe egon law, most ago in credit extension noce must be in wr ements or oral co eable under Washi	dided to state that: dit agreement described in the Deed of T by a renewal, amendment, extension, be or credit agreement as renewed, extended credit agreement as renewed, extended amount to be advanced and outstanding a 4500.00 to \$ 19,400.0 TENHAGO to \$ 19,400.0 TEN	Trust has been renewed, modification or revision of revision of revision of modified is due or modified is:	on note or agreement data e on e note or credit agreement ha ne Deed of Trust remain in fu or or Borrower. October 3, 1989, concernin or secured solely by the boy be enforceable.

<u>оо <i>ію №44/0</i></u> аналтов ву: <i>Ва</i>	ubare Kaup	BORROWER (if different from Grantor) By: 815 037630 3596800 959692000
Title:	trut Low Officer	Title:
		U.S. NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON

LENDER ByVickie J. Hartley Julie A. Hartley Title: Equity Loan Officer

en ella sela ella dalla dalla en a menderate el dalla della	INDIVIDUAL AC	KNOWLEDGMENT	29890
TATE OF OREGON	ا میں میں ایک معطوم میں اور منظم میں میں ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک اور ایک ایک اور اور ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ا ایک ایک ایک معطوم میں میں منظم میں میں میں ایک	December 11	, 19 <u>92</u>
county of flamath)SS)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on the abo	we date by ERIC LEE WALTERS and	
TERRY ELAINE WAI	TERS		
efore me:	OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L. ROUFS	Darbara L. Kaup	
NOT	ARY PUBLIC-OREGON MMISSION NO. 010768 MISSION EXPIRES NOV. 12, 1995	Darbara L. Kouf Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:/1/2/95	
ina da ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	PARTNERSHIP A	CKNOWLEDGMENT	
	·····································	Adda and Schuler, and Schuler	*
TATE OF OREGON) SS.		, 19
ounty of	_)	ove date by	
		and	
S	an teorem a service a Service a service a s		
S			
lefore me:	n an		
		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
	CORPORATE A	CKNOWLEDGMENT	
		 A second sec second second sec	
TATE OF OREGON)	en standaren bizten eta errena er Errena	40
ounty of This instrument was)	d end of <u>the description of the second second</u>	a
County of This instrument was)	d entry <u>the state of the state</u>	ai
County of This instrument was)	den an <u>interaction destructures</u> ove date by	ai
County of This instrument was). s acknowledged before me on the ab	den an <u>interaction destructures</u> ove date by	a
County of This instrument was)	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was). s acknowledged before me on the ab	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was). s acknowledged before me on the ab	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was	Joseph and a section of the section of the above of the section of the secti	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me:	Joseph and a section of the section of the above of the section of the secti	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me:	LENDER ACK	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u>	LENDER ACK	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was IS Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was	LENDER ACK	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an_Equity Loan	acknowledged before me on the ab EENDER ACK) ss. s acknowledged before me on the ak Officer	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was IS Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was	acknowledged before me on the ab EENDER ACK) ss. s acknowledged before me on the ak Officer	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATIONAL I	LENDER ACK)) SS.) SS.) SS.) SS. OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me:	acknowledged before me on the ab LENDER ACK))ss.) s acknowledged before me on the at Officer SANK OF ORECON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGCN COMMISSION NO.006720	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me:	acknowledged before me on the ab LENDER ACK))ss.)ss.)ss. officer SANK OF OREGON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGCN COMMISSION NO.006720 DMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me:	LENDER ACK)) ss.) sacknowledged before me on the ab LENDER ACK)) ss.) ss.) sacknowledged before me on the ab Officer BANK OF OREGON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995)	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me: Wr cc	LENDER ACK)) ss.) sacknowledged before me on the ab LENDER ACK)) ss.) sacknowledged before me on the ab Officer Cofficer SANK OF OREGON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGCN COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995 CONSUMER FINANCE CENTER 416	ove date by	a
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me: Wr cc	LENDER ACK))) ss.) s acknowledged before me on the ab Officer BANK OF ORECON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGCN COMMISSION NO.006720 DMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995	ove date by	aı
County of This instrument was as Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah This instrument was as _an Equity Loan U.S. NATTONAL I Before me: Wr cc	LENDER ACK)) ss.) sss	ove date by	aı
County of This instrument was IS Before me: STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was as <u>an Equity Loan</u> U.S. NATTONAL I Before me: Wr cc	LENDER ACK)))) SS.) SS.) SS.) SACHOMICAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM R. BAKES NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.006720 DMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995 CONSUMER FINANCE CENTER 416 UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK 501 SE HAWTHORNE BLVD., SUITE 300 P.O. BOX 3176 PORTLAND, OREGON 97208-3176	ove date by	a

29891

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in Tract 22, Gienger's Home Tracts, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Northerly right of way line of Hilyard Avenue, said point situated S. 89°30' W. (S. 89°55' W. by plat) 165.00 feet from the Southeast corner of said Tract 22; thence N. 00°30' W., 225.05 feet to the Southwesterly right of way line of the Weyco. Railroad (formerly O. C. & E. Railroad), said line also being the Northerly line of said Tract 22: thence S. 67°00' E. (S. 67°15' E. by plat) 87.24 feet; thence S. 00°30' E. 190.26 feet; thence S. 89°30' W. (S. 89° 55' W. by plat) 80.00 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF	OREGON: COU	JNTY OF KLAM	AIN: 55. Klamat	th County Title Co	o_{1} the $15t$	
Filed for r	ecord at request Dec.	of A.D., 19	at 3:53 o'	clock <u>P</u> M., and du on Page29	889	
01	4	ofHo	<u>г. қа</u> ды.	Evelyn Biehn By	ne Mulio	place-
FEE	\$20.00					